Gruppeneinteilung Klasse 10b
	Gruppe 1
	Gruppe 2

	Lea Sauer
Luisa Kunath
Celina Rudloff
Sophia Beutmann
Svenja Ott – Lagoda
Alina Gäbler
Sten Mende
Erik Wolf
Louis Tiesler
Niklas Walter

	Jonas Gronert
Michael Uhlmann
Marcus Kluge
Annalena Frenzel
Cecile Claus
Viktoria Hausdorf
Tony Hempel
Franz Just
Rudolf Loos
Claudia Förster

	Unterrichtstage:
12.04.
14.04.
16.04.
20.04.
22.04.
26.04.
28.04.
30.04.

04.05.
06.05.
10.05.
18.05.
20.05.
26.05.
28.05.

	Unterrichtstage:
13.04.
15.04.
19.04.
21.04.
23.04.
27.04.
29.04.

03.05.
05.05.
07.05.
11.05.
17.05.
19.05.
21.05.
27.05.
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